
Blue Group Spelling List Spring Term 1 

Monday 13th January Monday 20th January Monday 27th January Monday 3rd February Monday 10th February 

table 
apple 
bottle 
little 

middle 
example 
battle 
terrible 
struggle 
possible 

bare 
bear 
sun 
son 
to 
too 
two 
be 
bee 

night 
knight 

camel 
tunnel 
squirrel 
travel 
towel 
tinsel 
vowel 
enamel 
angel 
level 

metal 
pedal 
capital 
hospital 
animal 
magical 
signal 

mammal 
general 
formal 

wild 
climb 
most 
only 
both 
old 
cold 
gold 
into 
told 

called 
 

 

Blue Group Spelling List Spring Term 2 

Monday 3rd March Mon 10th March Mon 17th March Mon 24th March Mon 31st March 

knock 
know 
knew 
gnat 
gnaw 

television 
treasure 
usual 

measure 
visual 

copied 
copier 
happier 
happiest 

cried 
replied 
copying 
crying 

replying 
relied 

hiking 
hiked 
hiker 
nicer 
nicest 
shiny 

describing 
described 

wiring 
tiled 

patting 
patted 

humming 
hummed 
dropping 
dropped 
sadder 
saddest 
fatter 
fattest 

every 
everybody 

even 
great 
break 
pretty 

beautiful 
after 
fast 

asked 
 


